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Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

RISK DETAILS

:

:

253200/11/2024/52Policy No -Prev Policy No     :

Cover Note No 250000194251 Cover Note Dt : 31/03/2023

Address UJJAWAL, MAHARANI BAGH

GMS ROAD

DEHRADUN

DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001

Address 4-B, 1st Floor, Sachdeva Colony,

(Opp- Nainital Bank Ltd.)

Haridwar Road, Dehradun

DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001

Period of Insurance  : FROM 00:00  ON 01/04/2023 TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/03/2024

: :

0 /  / 0 / NA 0135 - 2729715, 2729721 / 0135 - 
2729917 / 

: :

 69,88,708Gross Premium  12,57,968 .5  82,46,676Stamp Duty Total: : :

STAND ALONE TERRORISM - FIRE POLICY SCHEDULE

:

Tel /Fax /Email Tel /Fax /Email

Collection No & Dt DC_I_IND 2226000613 - 30/05/2023          GST INVOICE NO :052218308        UIN :0:

:

91854039 - UTTARAKHAND JAL 
VIDHUT NIGAM LIMITED (GSTIN: 
05AAACU6672R1ZN)

Insured's Name 253200 - DO DEHRADUN (GSTIN: 
05AAACT0627R4Z2)

Issuing Office: :

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

    12,00,00,00,000

       46,20,92,500

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  Sum Insured Premium

           8,70,024.00

             33,503.00

1

2

Co Insurance  Details None:

CHIBRO HYDRO POWER PLANT

KHODRI HYDRO POWER PLANT

DEHRADUN

VIDYUT BHAWAN, DAKPATHAR

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

DEHRADUN

DEHRADUN

248001

248001

Dehradun

Dehradun

Agent/Broker Details           

LC0000000198 SALASAR SERVICES INSURANCE BROKERS P LTDAgent/Broker :

 Dev.Off.Code :

23A NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 6TH FLOOR KOLKATTA 700001,6TH FLOOR KOLKATTA 
700001,MOB NO  9674516777, 9836318793, 9830141236 , 9836970832,CALCUTTA,WEST 
BENGAL,700001

:Address

Tel/Fax/Email

GST :
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Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

:

:

:

Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/11/2024/52

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

     6,00,00,00,000

       26,40,00,000

     1,68,75,00,000

       11,16,00,000

     2,55,00,00,000

       16,93,00,000

     1,50,00,00,000

       10,20,00,000

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

           4,35,012.00

             19,141.00

           1,22,347.00

              8,091.00

           1,84,880.00

             12,275.00

           1,08,753.00

              7,395.00

3

4

5

DHAKRANI HYDRO PROJECT

DHALIPUR HYDRO POWER PLANT

KULHAL HYDRO POWER PLANT

VILL-DHAKRANI NEAR HERBERTPUR

DHALIPUR NEAR ASAN BARRAGE

DEHRADUN

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

DEHRADUN

DEHRADUN

DEHRADUN

248001

248001

248001

Dehradun

Dehradun

Dehradun

0361-234030/0333-2943438//:
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Material Damage(Fire)  63,67,475.00

SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM

Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

:

:

:

:

Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/11/2024/52

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

     6,30,00,00,000

       50,27,00,000

    10,08,00,00,000

       46,30,00,000

     9,90,00,00,000

       27,46,00,000

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Premium

Premium

Premium

           4,56,763.00

             36,447.00

           7,30,820.00

             33,568.00

           7,17,770.00

             19,909.00

6

7

8

9

TILOTH HYDRO POWER PLANT

CHILLA HYDRO POWER PLANT

RAMGANGA HYDRO POWER PLANT

KHATIMA (LOHIAHEAD) SHARDA HYDRO POWER 
PLANT

UTTARKASHI

RISHIKESH DEHRADUN

KALAGARH

KHATIMA

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARKASHI

DEHRADUN

PAURIGARHWAL

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

249193

248001

246142

262405

Uttarkashi

Dehradun

PAURI GARHWAL

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR
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Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

:

:

:

:

Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/11/2024/52

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

     2,07,00,00,000

       12,89,00,000

    21,28,00,00,000

     2,31,92,00,000

       17,50,00,000

          45,87,500

       46,50,00,000

       10,29,00,000

     1,02,00,00,000

        3,60,00,000

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

           1,50,079.00

              9,346.00

          15,42,843.00

           1,68,147.00

             12,688.00

                333.00

             33,713.00

              7,460.00

             73,952.00

              2,610.00

10

11

12

13

MANERI BHALI-II HYDRO POWER PLANT

GALOGI HYDRO POWER PLANT

MOHAMMADPUR HYDRO POWER PLANT

DHARANSU

DEHRADUN

MOHAMMADPUR HARIDWAR

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARKASHI

DEHRADUN

HARIDWAR

249193

248122

249401

Uttarkashi

Dehradun

Haridwar
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Business Interuption  6,21,233.00

Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

Location of the Risk

:

:

:

Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/11/2024/52

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

Material Damage(Fire)

Business Interuption

       55,50,40,000

       11,65,01,000

    11,40,00,00,000

     3,33,58,50,000

       84,22,65,000

       17,52,40,900

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name  

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Sum Insured

Premium

Premium

Premium

             40,242.00

              8,447.00

           8,26,523.00

           2,41,856.00

             61,066.00

             12,705.00

14

15

16

PATHRI HYDRO POWER PLANT

KALIGANGA-I HYDRO POWER PLANT

VYASI HYDRO POWER PLANT

KALIGANGA-II HYDRO POWER PLANT

PATHRI NEAR BAHADRABAD

PAURI

NEAR HATHIYARI VILLAGE

PAURI

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

HARIDWAR

PAURIGARHWAL

DEHRADUN

PAURIGARHWAL

249402

246001

248001

246001

Haridwar

PAURI GARHWAL

Dehradun

PAURI GARHWAL

AOY Limit     :  30000000000 AOA Limit   :  30000000000
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In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs.1lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs1lac,the 
insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company.The AML policy is available in all our 
operaing Offices as well as company's website.
Communicable Disease Exclusion Clause
Exclusion-Any Direct or indirect loss by infectious or contagious disease
DEDUCTIBLES : 5% of claim amount subject to minimum of INR 100,000 and maximum of INR 2,500,000 for each 
and every loss for PD., 3 Days each occurrence for BI/T3L - INR 2,500,000 each & every loss.
ADD-ONS-Esc Upto 5% SI, Removal of debris INR50,000,000 each occurrence &in aggregate, Terrorism T3L 
sublimit INR260,000,000 each occurrence &in aggregate, Architects, Surveyors & Consulting Engs¿ fee 
INR500,00,000 each occ &in aggregate
ADD-ONS: Auditors¿ fees Clause - INR 50,000,000 each occurrence and in aggregate, ¿ Prevention of access up to
4 weeks within 5 km of radius and inland only. s/l to INR 250,000,000 each occurrence and in aggregate

TOTAL PREMIUM
ADD :CGST
STAMP DUTY
ADD :SGST
TOTAL AMOUNT

 69,88,708.00
 6,28,984.00

 0.50
 6,28,984.00

 82,46,676.00

Total Sum Insured In Words : Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Nine Crores Thirty-Two Lakhs Seventy-Six
Thousand Nine Hundred OnlyTotal Premium In Words     : Indian Rupees Eighty-Two Lakhs Forty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Seventy-Six Only

Financier's Names are as stated herein: 

The Insurance under this policy is subject to warranties & Clauses otherwise stated herein:

None 

Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/11/2024/52

ANAND  MEHROTRA

The insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties, endorsements as per forms attached.

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy 
shall be void abinitio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the company has/have herein to set his/their hands 
at DEHRADUN on 30TH DAY OF MAY 2023

1

2
3
4

5

6

.

.

.

.

.

.

Entered By       :

MRS USHAExamined By    :

Authorised Signatory

By

Excess / Deductible :
                               The following minimum deductibles are applicable based on per Location Sum Insured of the policy. 

Material Damage

% Of Claim Subject to Minimum deductible in INR.
Sum Insured Band per Location (including endorsements,
 if any)

Policy Printed By   :

Policy Printed On   :

IP  :

MAC  :

259501

30-MAY-23 17:21:58

Digitally Signed
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Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/11/2024/52

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158  All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupees

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The  Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

www.orientalinsurance.org.in
and through other digital platforms including Whatsapp (send 'Hi' to 9560711200).
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